

V

C.A.No. 7919 OF 2001
ITEM No.4

Court No. 6

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No 6 in Civil Appeal No.7919/2001

RAMESH CHAND ARDAWATIVA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ANIL PANJWANI

Respondent (s)

(For directions and with Office Report)

Date : 09/05/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

For Appellant (s) Mr. Vijay Hansaria, Av.
Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv.
for M/s Jain Hansaria & Co.,Advs.

For Respondent (s)
Respondent-In-Person

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....R
.SP2

The Registry is directed to submit a report on our
directions dated 22nd February, 2002.

.SP1

(A.S. Bisht)
Court Master

(K.K. Chadha)
Court Master